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Nebraska Department of Agriculture 

Food Safety & Consumer Protection, Weights and Measures 
P.O. Box 94757 
Lincoln, NE 68509 

SERVICE CO.  EMAIL 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE 

CUSTOMER EMAIL 

ADDRESS (DEVICE LOCATION) CITY STATE ZIP PHONE 

Certificate of Conformance 

Manufacturer 

Device serial number 

Model 

Scale Capacity / Value ‘d’ 

Security seal number 

Test Points Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error 

0 

500 ‘d’ 

2000 ‘d’ 

3000 ‘d’ 

4000 ‘d’ 

5000 ‘d’ 

4000 ‘d’ 

2000 ‘d’ 

500 ‘d’ 

0 

1 Position Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error Weight Error 

30% OF SCALE 
CAPACITY (DO 
NOT EXCEED 

35% OF SCALE 
CAPACITY.) 

1 

4 2 2 

3 

3 4 

Test Weights Certification Date: 

WORK REQUIRED TO PLACE IN SERVICE: 

Date Placed in Service Serviceman’s Signature Registration No. Customer’s Signature 

SMALL SCALE IN SERVICE REPORT 
By Registered Service Company 

402-471-3422
agr.wam@nebraska.gov
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